Huawei USG6305/6310S/6320 next-generation firewalls are desktop-mounted security gateways
designed for small businesses, branch offices, and chain stores. The firewalls integrate multiple security
capabilities, such as intrusion prevention and antivirus, and support multiple routing protocols for both
IPv4 and IPv6. They provide wired and wireless access and are best suited for networks with up to 100
users. The firewalls in this series are small, light, and cost-effective, reduce management costs, and
ensure secure and efficient access for users.
Highlights
Comprehensive protection

CC: EAL4+
Hardware CB, CCC, CE-SDOC, ROHS, REACH&WEEE(EU), RCM, ETL, FCC&IC, VCCI, BSMI (USG6320)
Ordering Guide
Product Model Description
USG6305 USG6305-AC USG6305 AC Host (4GE(RJ45), 1GB Memory)
USG6305-W USG6305-W-AC USG6305-W AC Host (4GE(RJ45), 1GB Memory)
USG6310S USG6310S-AC USG6310S AC Host (8GE(RJ45), 1GB Memory)
USG6310S-W USG6310S-W-AC USG6310S-W AC Host (8GE(RJ45), 1GB Memory)
USG6310S-WL-OVS USG6310S-WL-OVS-AC USG6310S-WL-OVS AC Host (8GE(RJ45), 1GB Memory)
USG6320 USG6320-AC USG6320 AC Host (8GE(RJ45), 2GB Memory)
USG6320 USG6320-BDL-AC
USG6320 AC Host (8GE(RJ45), 2GB Memory, with IPS-
AV-URL Function Group Update Service Subscribe 12
Months)
Storage
Micro SD 64GB SDSDQAE-064G Micro SD 64GB (SDXC Class 10, MLC NAND Flash)
Regulatory, Safety, and EMC Compliance
Certifications
Regulatory Compliance Products comply with CE markings per directives 2014/30/EU and 2014/35/EU.
Safety
• UL 60950-1
• CSA-C22.2 No. 60950-1
• EN 60950-1
• IEC 60950-1
• GB4943.1
EMC: Emissions
• AS/NZS CISPR 22
• CISPR 22 Class B
• EN 55022 Class B
• ETSI EN 300 386
• ETSI EN 301 489 (USG6305-W/6310S-W/6310S-WL-OVS)
• IEC 61000-6-3/EN 61000-6-3
• IEC 61000-6-4/EN 61000-6-4
• IEC 61000-3-2/EN 61000-3-2
• IEC 61000-3-3/EN 61000-3-3
• FCC CFR47 Part 15 Subpart B Class B
• ICES-003 Class B
• VCCI V-3 Class B
• CNS 13438 Class B (USG6320)
• GB9254 Class B
EMC: Immunity
• EN 55024
• CISPR 24
• ETSI EN 300 386
• ETSI EN 301 489 (USG6305-W/6310S-W/6310S-WL-OVS)
• IEC 61000-6-1/EN 61000-6-1
• IEC 61000-6-2/EN 61000-6-2
• CNS 13438 Class B (USG6320)
• YD/T993
Product Model Description
Function License
SSL VPN Users LIC-SSL-100-USG6000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (100 Users)
Virtual Firewall LIC-VSYS-10-USG6000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (10 Vsys)
NGFW License
USG6305/USG6305-W
License
LIC-IPSAVURL-12-USG6305
Resource-USG6305-IPS-AV-URL Function Group
Subscribe 12 Months, (Applies to USG6305)
LIC-IPSAVURL-36-USG6305
Resource-USG6305-IPS-AV-URL Function Group
Subscribe 36 Months, (Applies to USG6305)
USG6310S/6310S-W/
6310S-WL-OVS
License
LIC-IPSAVURL-12-USG6310S
Resource-USG6310S-IPS-AV-URL Function Group
Subscribe 12 Months, (Applies to USG6310S)
LIC-IPSAVURL-36-USG6310S
Resource-USG6310S-IPS-AV-URL Function Group
Subscribe 36 Months, (Applies to USG6310S)
USG6320 License
LIC-IPS-12-USG6300-01